
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names % Complete

1 MS‐19 (Career Counseling) 403 days? Thu 10/13/11 Tue 4/30/13 99%

2 Establish career 
counseling program

367 days? Thu 10/13/11 Tue 3/12/13 Office of Academic
and Career 
Development 

98%

3 Establish  “Medical 
Career 
Development” 
course

367 days? Thu 10/13/11 Tue 3/12/13 99%

4 Approved by the 
Curriculum 
Committee as a 
graduation 
requirement

0 days Thu 10/13/11 Thu 10/13/11 100%

5 Schedule Course 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

6 Implement Course 
2012 

235 days Mon 1/9/12 Fri 11/30/12 100%

7 MCD‐1 57 days Tue 1/24/12 Wed 4/11/12 100%

8 MCD‐2 34 days Thu 1/26/12 Tue 3/13/12 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names % Complete

9 MCD‐3 55 days Thu 2/2/12 Wed 4/18/12 100%

10 MCD‐4 1 day Thu 6/14/12 Thu 6/14/12 100%

11 Evaluate Course Mon 2/11/13 0%

12 Schedule Course 
2013

311 days Mon 1/2/12 Tue 3/12/13 100%

13 MCD‐1 0 days Wed 2/13/13 Wed 2/13/13 100%

14 MCD‐2 0 days Tue 1/24/12 Tue 1/24/12 100%

15 MCD‐2 0 days Tue 3/12/13 Tue 3/12/13 100%

16 MCD‐3 1 day Mon 1/2/12 Mon 1/2/12 100%

17 MCD‐4 1 day Mon 1/2/12 Mon 1/2/12 100%

18 Establish “Career 
Conversations” 

338 days? Thu 10/27/11 Mon 2/11/13 93%

19 Schedule Program 124 days Thu 10/27/11 Tue 4/17/12 100%

20 Ophthalmology 1 day Thu 10/27/11 Thu 10/27/11 100%

21 Neurology 1 day Mon 11/7/11 Mon 11/7/11 100%

22 Orthopedics 1 day Thu 11/17/11 Thu 11/17/11 100%

23 Radiology 1 day Fri 1/20/12 Fri 1/20/12 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names % Complete

24 Internal Medicine1 day Wed 1/25/12 Wed 1/25/12 100%

25 Pediatrics 1 day Thu 2/2/12 Thu 2/2/12 100%

26 OB/GYN 1 day Mon 2/6/12 Mon 2/6/12 100%

27 Family Medicine 1 day Tue 2/7/12 Tue 2/7/12 100%

28 Plastic Surgery 1 day Tue 2/28/12 Tue 2/28/12 100%

29 Urology 1 day Thu 3/22/12 Thu 3/22/12 100%

30 Emergency 
Medicine

1 day Mon 4/16/12 Mon 4/16/12 100%

31 Emergency 
Medicine

1 day Tue 4/17/12 Tue 4/17/12 100%

32 Implement Program1 day Thu 10/27/11 Thu 10/27/11 100%

33 Evaluate Program Mon 2/11/13 0%

34 Establish “Lunch & 
Learn” 

321 days? Wed 11/2/11 Wed 1/23/13 Clerkship 
Directors,Office of 
Academic and 

67%

35 Schedule Program 249 days Wed 11/2/11 Mon 10/15/12 100%

36 CV Writing 1 day Wed 1/23/13 Wed 1/23/13 100%

37 Implement Program1 day Wed 11/2/11 Wed 11/2/11 100%
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38 Evaluate Program 0%

39 Support student‐led 
events

ongoing Thu 10/13/11 99%

40  Student‐Interest 
Groups, 

1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

41 Anesthesiology 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

42 Emergency Medicin1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

43 Family Medicine 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

44 Internal Medicine  1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

45 Medicine Pediatrics1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

46 Military 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

47 Ophthalmology 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

48 Pediatrics 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

49 Neurology 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

50 Surgery 1 day Thu 10/13/11 Fri 10/14/11 100%

51 “Specialty Speed 
Dating”

229 days Wed 
11/30/11

Mon 
10/15/12

100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names % Complete

52 Schedule and 
Implement 2011 
Program 

1 day Wed 11/30/11Wed 11/30/11 100%

53 Schedule 2012 
Program 

229 days Wed 11/30/11Mon 10/15/12 100%

54 Implement 2012 
Program 

1 day Wed 11/30/11Wed 11/30/11 100%

55 “The Women in 
Medicine Panel”

1 day? Tue 4/30/13 Tue 4/30/13 50%

56 Establish student advising 
program

1 day Thu 11/15/12 Thu 11/15/12 100%

57 Clerkship Counseling 
Sessions 

500 days Fri 1/7/11 Thu 12/6/12 100%

58 OB/GYN 216 days Wed 8/24/11 Wed 6/20/12 100%

59 Pediatrics 264 days Fri 1/7/11 Wed 1/11/12 100%

60 Psychiatry 216 days Fri 8/19/11 Fri 6/15/12 100%

61 Neurology 221 days Fri 8/5/11 Fri 6/8/12 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names % Complete

62 Family Medicine 221 days Thu 4/21/11 Thu 2/23/12 100%

63 Internal Medicine  76 days Thu 8/23/12 Thu 12/6/12 100%

64 Surgery 206 days Wed 4/6/11 Wed 1/18/12 100%
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